Magna Steyr
Graz
Despatch Advice Message VDA4913 for
Magna Steyr Graz  N10081-4
Version: 5 Uncontrolled copy when printed 1 | 36
Print date Status Functional Responsibility
 Standard Supersedes Edition 05.2010
Purpose

03 Customer
Packaging
Type coded
M M 22 A 6-27  Identification number of the packaging
material assigned by MSG.
Non-returnable-packaging:
MSG has defined non-returnable packaging for
the case, that goods will be delivered in
packaging, that are not defined between MSG
and the supplier. MSG expects from his
supplier to use this definitions in the case of
non-returnable packaging.
Encoded form: Annex 10, Item 11
The description for the usage of non-
returnable-packaging can also be found on
the MSG-supplier-homepage!
04 Supplier
Packaging
Type coded
M C 22 A 28-49  ID of the packaging type assigned by the
supplier.
05 Number of M M 13 N 50-62  Number of packaging for each type
06 Delivery Note Item
Number
M M 3 N 63-65  Item number on a delivery note.
The content of this field should be in the item
number of record type 714, applying to the
packaging type.
07 Filling Capacity C M 13
(10,3)
N 66-78  Effective quantity of the part number in
the package. Unit according the
correlating record type 714.
08 Package Unit
Number FROM
C C 9 A 79-87  Number may not be reuses within one
iyear.
09 Package Unit
Number TO
C C 9 A 88-96  Left justified, Number may not be reused
within one year.
If this element is used then, "Packing unit from"
and "packing unit to" must be numbered in
ascending order serially.
10 Packaging
Dimensions
C C 12 N 97-108  Specification shown in millimetre; length
(4), width (4), height (4),
11 Stacking Factor C C 1 N 109 1, 2 Indication of the permitted stacking
capability for the packaging.
1 = single layer
2 = two layers, etc
12 Warehouse
Delivery schedule
Number
C C 15 A 110-124
Magna Steyr
Graz